
◎後期リーグ戦 9月1日(土)・８日(土)・9日(日)・16日(日)・17日(月)・22日(土)
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A1 紫塚FC ○ 5 － 0 － △ 1 － 1 － × 2 － 4 × 0 － 6 － ○ 2 － 1 － × 0 － 1 6 7 2 1 3 -3 10 13 0.389 6

A2 共英FC × 0 － 5 × 0 － 11 － × 0 － 3 － × 0 － 18 × 2 － 5 － × 0 － 9 － 6 0 0 0 6 -49 2 51 0.000 10

A3 AS栃木ボン・ディ・ボーラ － ○ 11 － 0 ○ 3 － 0 － ○ 1 － 0 － △ 2 － 2 ○ 6 － 1 － ○ 8 － 0 6 16 5 1 0 28 31 3 0.889 2

A4 FASCINARE那須 △ 1 － 1 － × 0 － 3 ○ 1 － 0 － × 0 － 2 － ○ 4 － 0 × 0 － 1 － 6 7 2 1 3 -1 6 7 0.389 6

A5 FCガナドール大田原 － ○ 3 － 0 － × 0 － 1 × 0 － 5 － × 0 － 6 － × 0 － 2 △ 1 － 1 6 4 1 1 4 -11 4 15 0.222 8

A6 野原グランディオスFC○ 4 － 2 － × 0 － 1 － ○ 5 － 0 × 0 － 2 － ○ 5 － 0 － ○ 3 － 1 6 12 4 0 2 11 17 6 0.667 5

A7 プラウド栃木ＦＣ ○ 6 － 0 ○ 18 － 0 － ○ 2 － 0 － ○ 2 － 0 ○ 3 － 0 － ○ 2 － 0 － 6 18 6 0 0 33 33 0 1.000 1

A8 西那須野西SC － ○ 5 － 2 △ 2 － 2 － ○ 6 － 0 － × 0 － 3 ○ 1 － 0 － ○ 2 － 1 6 13 4 1 1 8 16 8 0.722 4

A9 高林・青木FC × 1 － 2 － × 1 － 6 × 0 － 4 － × 0 － 5 － × 0 － 1 × 0 － 2 － 6 0 0 0 6 -18 2 20 0.000 10

A10 大山FC － ○ 9 － 0 － ○ 1 － 0 ○ 2 － 0 － × 0 － 2 － ○ 2 － 0 ○ 1 － 0 6 15 5 0 1 13 15 2 0.833 3

A11 西原ＦＣ ○ 1 － 0 － × 0 － 8 － △ 1 － 1 × 1 － 3 － × 1 － 2 － × 0 － 1 6 4 1 1 4 -11 4 15 0.222 8
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B1 東那須野FC ○ 3 － 0 － ○ 2 － 1 － ○ 1 － 0 ○ 3 － 1 － △ 1 － 1 － ○ 1 － 0 6 16 5 1 0 8 11 3 0.889 1

B2 大田原城山SC × 0 － 3 △ 0 － 0 － ○ 3 － 0 － ○ 4 － 0 ○ 2 － 1 － △ 2 － 2 － 6 11 3 2 1 5 11 6 0.611 5

B3 市野沢FC － △ 0 － 0 △ 1 － 1 － ○ 2 － 1 － × 0 － 3 × 1 － 2 － ○ 1 － 0 6 8 2 2 2 -2 5 7 0.444 6

B4 波立FC × 1 － 2 － △ 1 － 1 △ 0 － 0 － ○ 1 － 0 － × 0 － 2 × 0 － 6 － 6 5 1 2 3 -8 3 11 0.278 8

B5 東原スフィーダ － × 0 － 3 － △ 0 － 0 ○ 3 － 0 － × 0 － 3 － × 0 － 4 × 3 － 5 6 4 1 1 4 -9 6 15 0.222 9

B6 ジヴェルチード那須 × 0 － 1 － × 1 － 2 － × 0 － 3 × 2 － 3 － × 1 － 5 － × 0 － 5 6 0 0 0 6 -15 4 19 0.000 11

B7 南イレブン × 1 － 3 × 0 － 4 － × 0 － 1 － ○ 3 － 2 × 0 － 6 － × 0 － 4 － 6 3 1 0 5 -16 4 20 0.167 10

B8 ＪＳＴかがやき 0 － 0 × 1 － 2 ○ 3 － 0 － ○ 3 － 0 － ○ 6 － 0 ○ 5 － 1 － ○ 2 － 0 6 15 5 0 1 17 20 3 0.833 2

B9 FC黒羽VICTORY △ 1 － 1 － ○ 2 － 1 ○ 2 － 0 － ○ 5 － 1 － × 1 － 5 ○ 3 － 1 － 6 13 4 1 1 5 14 9 0.722 3

B10 ＦＣ西那須２１アストロ 0 － 0 △ 2 － 2 － ○ 6 － 0 ○ 4 － 0 － ○ 4 － 0 － × 1 － 3 ○ 3 － 0 6 13 4 1 1 15 20 5 0.722 3

B11 三島ＦＣセカンド × 0 － 1 － × 0 － 1 － ○ 5 － 3 ○ 5 － 0 － × 0 － 2 － × 0 － 3 6 6 2 0 4 0 10 10 0.333 7
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A2 ＪＳＴかがやき 10 30 10 0 0 76 80 1.000 A7 プラウド栃木ＦＣ 6 18 6 0 0 33 33 1.000 1 ###

A4 野原グランディオスＦＣ 10 27 9 0 1 39 45 0.900 A3 AS栃木ボン・ディ・ボーラ 6 16 5 1 0 28 31 0.889 2 ###

B2 AS栃木ボン・ディ・ボーラ 9 22 7 1 1 43 48 0.815 B1 東那須野FC 6 16 5 1 0 8 11 0.889 3 ###

B3 東那須野ＳＳＳ 9 20 6 2 1 12 16 0.741 B8 ＪＳＴかがやき 6 15 5 0 1 17 20 0.833 4 ###

B4 大田原城山SC 9 18 5 3 1 12 21 0.667 A10 大山FC 6 15 5 0 1 13 15 0.833 5 ###

A5 三島ＦＣセカンド 10 19 6 1 3 34 42 0.633 B10 ＦＣ西那須２１アストロ 6 13 4 1 1 15 20 0.722 6 ###

A3 FASCINARE那須 10 19 6 1 3 25 33 0.633 A8 西那須野西SC 6 13 4 1 1 8 16 0.722 7 ###

B5 大山ＦＣアミーゴ 9 17 5 2 2 8 12 0.630 B9 FC黒羽VICTORY 6 13 4 1 1 5 14 0.722 8 ###

A6 東原スフィーダ 10 16 5 1 4 2 31 0.533 A6 野原グランディオスFC 6 12 4 0 2 11 17 0.667 9 ###

B8 ＦＣ西那須21アストロ 9 13 4 1 4 3 19 0.481 B2 大田原城山SC 6 11 3 2 1 5 11 0.611 10 ###

A1 西那須野西ＳＣ 10 13 4 1 5 5 23 0.433 B3 市野沢FC 6 8 2 2 2 -2 5 0.444 11 ###

A11 波立ＦＣ 10 13 4 1 5 1 21 0.433 A4 FASCINARE那須 6 7 2 1 3 -1 6 0.389 12 ###

B6 紫塚ＦＣ 9 11 3 2 4 -6 13 0.407 A1 紫塚FC 6 7 2 1 3 -3 10 0.389 13 ###

B1 FC黒羽 9 10 3 1 5 -9 15 0.370 B11 三島ＦＣセカンド 6 6 2 0 4 0 10 0.333 14 ###

A9 高林・青木ＦＣ 10 11 3 2 5 -12 9 0.367 B4 波立FC 6 5 1 2 3 -8 3 0.278 15 ###

A7 南イレブン 10 10 3 1 6 -24 13 0.333 B5 東原スフィーダ 6 4 1 1 4 -9 6 0.222 16 ###

B7 西原ＦＣ 9 9 3 0 6 -27 6 0.333 A5 FCガナドール大田原 6 4 1 1 4 -11 4 0.222 17 ###

B10 市野沢 9 7 1 4 4 -6 14 0.259 A11 西原ＦＣ 6 4 1 1 4 -11 4 0.222 18 ###

A10 ＦＣガナドール大田原 10 3 1 0 9 -36 9 0.100 B7 南イレブン 6 3 1 0 5 -16 4 0.167 19 ###

B9 ジヴェルチード那須 9 0 0 0 9 -30 3 0.000 B6 ジヴェルチード那須 6 0 0 0 6 -15 4 0.000 20 ###

A8 共英ＦＣ 10 0 0 0 10 -110 1 0.000 A9 高林・青木FC 6 0 0 0 6 -18 2 0.000 21 ###

A2 共英FC 6 0 0 0 6 -49 2 0.000 22 ###

###

###

###
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前期結果
（関東大会地区予選）
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(全日本少年地区予選)

年間結果（参考）


